BLOCK

4.

16.
19.
52.
54.
54.
54.

70

80.
80.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
86.

88

111.

04

02
07
06
10
18
22

01
03
06
13
32
38
44
90
08
12
15
19
28
15

11

LOT

14
2.03

12

12
41

4_01
30
106
13

22.01
11

33

16
27
12
37

9
2.01
11

QUALIFIC.

QFARM

C0808

QFARM

2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 18 WASHINGTON TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

28 HYANNIS AVE

214 MT PLEASANT RD

17 LANSBROOK CT

122 SHIRE DR

32 WHITE PINE DR

2 DRAKE TER

9 GRENLOCH CT

41 HUNTINGDON WAY

125 PITMAN DOWNER RD
3 KIM CT

3 CREEK RD

2 POLARIS CT

128 CHAPEL HEIGHTS RD
21 ARCTURUS DR

59 ORION WAY

8 N MARS CT

9 PLUTO DR

31 PLUMSTEAD RD

37 APPLETREE LN

808 BRIARWOOD CT

32 CIDER PRESS LN

19 MAPLE LEAF CIR
2200 GLASSBORO CROSSKEYS
140 HURFFVILLE CROSSKEYS
160 GREENTREE RD

15F
2
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15D
15F
15F
1
15F
3B
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
3B
1
15F

CLASS NET VAL

234400
53300
471400
320000
322800
269700
301300
301300
240300
269700
43400
228600
0
212900
255900
249900
237800
280300
263300
145700
360400
219700
1800

0
167500

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00

1971.

57

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1605.

36

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

66.

58

.00
.00

1ST HALF

3652.52
2437.41
8473.42
5752.00
5677.33
4722 .86
5415.87
5334.98
4209.75
4722 .86
3753.18
3984.09

19.78
3701.88
4474 .80
4366.95
4149.46
4859.47
4732.82
2618.96
6478.19
3949.11
1835.25
1299.60
3010.82

2ND HALF PRELIM.
3652.52- -00
465.84- 985.79
8473.42- -00
5752.00- .00
5677.33- -00
4722 .86- -00
5415.87- -00
5334.98- .00
4209.75- -00
4722 .86- -00
2147 .82- 802.68
3984 .09- .00

19.78- -00
3701.88- .00
4474 .80- -00
4366 .95- -00
4149 _46- -00
4859 .47- .00
4732.82- -00
2618.96- -00
6478.19- -00
3949.11- .00
1768.67- 33.29
1299.60- -00
3010.82- -00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 18 WASHINGTON TWP

BLOCK LOT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR
115.05 23 C0038 9 FLAMINGO CT 15F 243000 -00
116.22 10 18 BRIDGE DR 15F 216700 .00
117.02 6 11 WHITE OAK CT 15F 211100 -00
158 2 X 5151 RTE 42 15F 568600 .00
181 1.01 308 COPPER ST 15F 282200 -00
192 7 C2206 6 JOHN HANCOCK BLDG 15F 109700 .00
198 15.01 PINE RIDGE CT 1 0 -00
198.06 27 13 GOODWIN PKWY 15F 298300 .00
198.09 22 408 TIMOTHY TER 15F 259100 -00
199.11 68 31 EQUITATION WAY 15F 339900 .00
211 3 15 MILBURN AVE 2 48000 1775.52
228 5 110 PILGRIM CT 2 57500 2126.93
252 13 718 JEFFERSON DR 15F 267700 -00

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TAX _AMOUNTS

1ST HALF

4367.93
3770.18
3794.53
7702.29
4723.83
1971.86

32.36
5361.95
4657.33
6109.70
2408.65
3919.38
4811.91

2ND HALF PRELIM.
4367 .93- -00
3770.18- .00
3794 .53- -00
7702.29- .00
4723.83- -00
1971.86- .00

32.36- -00
5361.95- .00
4657 .33- -00
6109.70- .00
633.13- 887.76
1792.45- 1063.47
4811.91- -00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 18 WASHINGTON TWP COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2024 TAXES 2024 TAXES 2025 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 17,691 4,723,988,900166,095,450.49 8,644,908.68 302,000.00174,438,359.17 84,747,965.01 89,690,394.16 87,219,223.15
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 -00

EXEMPTS * 676 487,623,400 .00 .00 .00 .00 141,559.65 141,559.65- .00



TAX RATES FOR
TAXING DISTRICT 18 WASHINGTON TWP

DESCRIPTION OF TAX
COUNTY TAX
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX

THE YEAR OF 2024

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TX

TOTAL TAX RATE 2024

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

FIRE DIST 1

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

FO1

AO1

PER $100
.645
-000
.043

2.066

.707

.183

.000

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

0000000
0000000
0000000
OO000000
0000000
OOO0O0000O

L= ZJ1—0
1O D<C(<CV)=

O=0.0 ==<g
S>=>=>-mm  mmm—()
e 00 W
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~.183

~ .00

3.516

TOTAL TAX RATE 2024

00

2024

0818

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*k*k



FOR 2024

T OF WASHINGTON TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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08/714/24

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

TAXING DISTRICT 18 WASHINGTON TWP

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

49,496,900

3,802,964 ,000

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

49,496,900
3,802,964 ,000

0

2,951,877,700

49,496,900
851,086,300

438
16,339

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

400
0

3,229,

LNOO
0O

OND®
oOt©

LO—HO
O

LNOO
oo

N~
OO~

N-000)

00

866,805,500

1,334,485

273,333,300 594,806,685 868,139,985

848

CLASS 4 TOTAL

4,723,988,900

1,334,485

1,175,409,600 3,549,913,785 4,725,323,385

17,691

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

487,623,400

0

404,699,800 487,623,400

82,923,600

676

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O00O0

LO:
o8}
<
<
™
™

—

MNOOOOO00O



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2024 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 18 WASHINGTON TWP COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 17,691 1,175,409,600 3,549,913,785 1,334,485 4,723,988,900
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 676 82,923,600 404,699,800 487,623,400



